2023 Recreation Funding - 100% Municipally Funded
Grants and Contributions Report

Renewable Recreation Funding Program

Recipent Amount
AROUND THE CAMPFIRE 12,304.82
BLACKBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 24,784.45
BURRITT'S RAPIDS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 10,928.24
CARLSBAD COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 10,000.59
CONSTANCE & BUCKHAM'S BAY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 41,128.00
CORKERY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 13,418.00
DOVERCOURT RECREATION CENTRE 445,211.93
DUNROBIN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 27,451.56
FITZROY HARBOUR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 44,468.48
FRIENDS OF PETRIE ISLAND 9,802.51
GALETTA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 19,138.48
GLOUCESTER ASSOCIATION FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 13,597.52
GLOUCESTER RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION 67,260.17
HUNTLEY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 59,660.41
KANATA BEAVERBROOK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 27,083.53
KANATA HAZELDEAN LIONS' CLUB INC 24,240.24
KARS COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION 12,669.87
KINBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 40,505.69
LINDENLEA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 8,445.13
MANOR PARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL 33,926.67
MARLBOROUGH COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION 4,644.71
NATIONAL CAPITAL ABLE SAIL ASSOCIATION 6,384.18
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NORTH GOWER RECREATION ASSOCIATION
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION

OTTAWA LIONS TRACK & FIELD CLUB INC

OTTAWA SPORT COUNCIL

OTTAWA SPORTS AWARDS COMMITTEE

PATRO D'OTTAWA

QUEENSWOOD HEIGHTS RECREATION ASSOCIATION
ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BR # 625

SOCIAL NETWORK FOR YOUTH

SOUTH KEYS GREENBORO COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
TOP GENERATION CLUB

VARS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

WEST CARLETON NORDIC SKI CLUB

Program Total
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Amount
22,018.84
39,933.08
20,510.00

113,720.33
6,016.34
197,151.73
1,991.00
213.00
32,961.14
16,705.17

4,353.54

1,415.82

3,067.61

1,417,112.78
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