2023 Recreation Funding - 100% Municipally Funded Grants and Contributions Report

Renewable Recreation Funding Program

Recipent	Amount
AROUND THE CAMPFIRE	12,304.82
BLACKBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	24,784.45
BURRITT'S RAPIDS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	10,928.24
CARLSBAD COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	10,000.59
CONSTANCE & BUCKHAM'S BAY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	41,128.00
CORKERY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	13,418.00
DOVERCOURT RECREATION CENTRE	445,211.93
DUNROBIN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	27,451.56
FITZROY HARBOUR COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	44,468.48
FRIENDS OF PETRIE ISLAND	9,802.51
GALETTA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	19,138.48
GLOUCESTER ASSOCIATION FOR CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS	13,597.52
GLOUCESTER RECREATION DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION	67,260.17
HUNTLEY COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	59,660.41
KANATA BEAVERBROOK COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	27,083.53
KANATA HAZELDEAN LIONS' CLUB INC	24,240.24
KARS COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION	12,669.87
KINBURN COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	40,505.69
LINDENLEA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	8,445.13
MANOR PARK COMMUNITY COUNCIL	33,926.67
MARLBOROUGH COMMUNITY RECREATION ASSOCIATION	4,644.71
NATIONAL CAPITAL ABLE SAIL ASSOCIATION	6,384.18

2023 Recreation Funding - 100% Municipally Funded Grants and Contributions Report

Renewable Recreation Funding Program

Recipent	Amount
NORTH GOWER RECREATION ASSOCIATION	22,018.84
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION	39,933.08
OTTAWA LIONS TRACK & FIELD CLUB INC	20,510.00
OTTAWA SPORT COUNCIL	113,720.33
OTTAWA SPORTS AWARDS COMMITTEE	6,016.34
PATRO D'OTTAWA	197,151.73
QUEENSWOOD HEIGHTS RECREATION ASSOCIATION	1,991.00
ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BR # 625	213.00
SOCIAL NETWORK FOR YOUTH	32,961.14
SOUTH KEYS GREENBORO COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	16,705.17
TOP GENERATION CLUB	4,353.54
VARS COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	1,415.82
WEST CARLETON NORDIC SKI CLUB	3,067.61
Program Total	1,417,112.78